Name

Kylee Cordell
Kyah Stanger
Maya McGuire
Briar Wood
Molly Lawrence
Kolbie Voshall
Kaitlyn Duncan
Emilee Craddock
Kenzie Young
Zoe Sundet
Taylor Files
Madi Hilliard
Alexa Burns
Kiley Heinz

EASTMONT WILDCATS
2018-2019 Softball

Position
C/IFIOF
OF
OF
OF
OF
IF
IF/P
IF
IF
P/OF/IF
P/IF
IF
OF/IF
C/IFIOF

Year

11
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
10
11
10
10

‘Bi@fleﬁgg
AT

Head Coach
Cliff Johnson

Assistants
Michael Koch

Superintendent
Dr. Garn Christensen

Principal
Mr. Lance Noell

Athletic Director
Mr. Russ Waterman

Athletic Trainer
Megan McCart

EJHS Principal
Ms. Amy Dorey

EJHS Athletic Director

Ms.Holly Cornehl

Facebook
Eastmont Wildcats

Twitter
@EastmontSports



